RECOMMENDATION FOR APPOINTMENT

NAME: Scott Knight
ADDRESS: Van Alstyne, TX
POSITION: Collin Police Sergeant
DEPARTMENT: Police Department, SCC

SELECTED EXPERIENCE

Employer

Collin College

Big Spring Police Department

EDUCATION
School

Texas Commission on Law
Enforcement
Texas Commission on Law
Enforcement
Texas Commission on Law
Enforcement
Texas Commission on Law
Enforcement
Texas Commission on Law
Enforcement
Texas Commission on Law
Enforcement
Texas Commission on Law
Enforcement

Date

05/10 — 07/19
07/00 — 10/10

Date

2012

2008

2007

2005

2003

2002

2001

BACK-UP INFORMATION

Position

Collin Police Officer
Police Officer

Course/Deqgree/Certification

Master Peace Officer Certificate
Basic Instructor Proficiency Certificate
Advanced Peace Officer Certificate
Special Investigator Certificate
Intermediate Peace Officer Certificate
Basic Peace Officer Certificate

Peace Officer License



