RECOMMENDATION FOR APPOINTMENT BACK-UP INFORMATION

NAME: Scott Knight

ADDRESS: Van Alstyne, TX

POSITION: Collin Police Sergeant

DEPARTMENT: Police Department, SCC

SELECTED EXPERIENCE

<u>Employer</u>	<u>Date</u>	<u>Position</u>
Collin College Big Spring Police Department	05/10 - 07/19 07/00 - 10/10	

EDUCATION

<u>Date</u>	Course/Degree/Certification
2012	Master Peace Officer Certificate
2008	Basic Instructor Proficiency Certificate
2007	Advanced Peace Officer Certificate
2005	Special Investigator Certificate
2003	Intermediate Peace Officer Certificate
2002	Basic Peace Officer Certificate
2001	Peace Officer License
	2012 2008 2007 2005 2003 2002